

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20982/2005

MD. FAIZUL RAHMAN @ FAIZUR RAHMAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULESHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Manita Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rishabh Sahu, Adv.  
Ms Hema Sahu, Adv.  
Mr Charan Lal Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is in-complete.

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 31 and 45.

List the matter on 26.11.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj